
 

SIGNATURE & SEAL OF TENDERER                                                                                                               1  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

STATE BANK OF INDIA 
 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CIRCLE 
 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

NIT No.   THI /AOKLM/CON/2023-24/119 

TYPE OF TENDER ITEM RATE CONTRACT 

BIDDING SYSTEM TWO BID SYSTEM 

WEBSITE FOR DOWNLOADING TENDER 
DOCUMENTS 

https:/ /sbi .co. in under the l ink 
“SBI  in the News”    
“Procurement News”  

WEBSITE FOR ONLINE SUBMISSION OF 
PRICE BID 

NA 

METHOD OF 
SUBMISSION 

TECHNICAL BID 
OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM 

 

PRICE BID OFFLINE/ PHYSICAL FORM 

NAME OF WORK: 
AIRCONDITIONING WORKS OF CONFERENCE 
ROOM AT AO KOLLAM  

LOCATION:  KOLLAM, KOLLAM DIST,  KERALA  

https://sbi.co.in/


 

SIGNATURE & SEAL OF TENDERER                                                                                                               2  

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

ESTIMATED VALUE OF WORK 
 
Rs.194085 / -  for the work 
 

EMD  

Rs.1950/ -  (Rupees one thousand and nine 
hundred and f i fty only)  in the form of  DD in 
favour of  ‘STATE BANK OF INDIA’ payable a t  
Kol lam 

AVAILABILITY IN WEBSITE  From 03.01.2024 to 20.01.2024 

LAST DATE & TIME FOR 
SUBMISSION OF TECHNICAL 
BID,  EMD & PRICE BID 

UPTO 03.00 PM (IST)  ON 20.01.  2024 

ADDRESS FOR SUBMISSION OF 
TENDERS (TECHNICAL BID,  
EMD & PRICE BID)  & OTHER 
DOCUMENTS 

The Deputy General Manager (B & O) 

State Bank of India 

Administrative Office,  

SBI Bhavan, 
Near Railway Station,Kollam - 691001 
 

OPENING OF TECHNICAL         
& PRICE BIDS  

03:30 PM ( IST)  ON 20.01.2024 

ONLINE SUBMISSION OF PRICE 
BIDS 

NA 

ONLINE OPENING OF PRICE 
BIDS 

NA 

COMMENCEMENT OF WORK 
WITHIN 7 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF 
ALLOTMENT OR AS SPECIFIED IN TENDER 
DOCUMENT 

COMPLETION OF WORK 
45 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF 
COMMENCEMENT 

For any clar i f ication please 
contact  

Ph.9447515514 (ManagerCivi l )  /  
     944556127 (Manager Electrical  )  

 
Revised tender submission dates are detailed above all other conditions remains the same. 

 

The Deputy General Manager (B & O) 

State Bank of India 

Administrative Office, 

SBI Bhavan, 
Near Railway Station, Kollam - 691001 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


